

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4081/2014

M/S OTIS ELEVATOR CO.(INDIA) LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI HANDA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to place addl. documents on record and stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4285/2014

(With appln.(s)for stay and Office Report)

Date : 25/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Kostubh Devnani, adv.
Mr. Rohan Batra, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff,Adv.

Ms. Raji Joseph, Adv.
For Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Hari Priya, Adv.
Mr. Gautam S. Narayan,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Sharad Bhansali, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Sharma, Adv.
For M/s. AP & J Chambers,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Kostubh Devnani, adv.
Mr. Rohan Batra, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after the ensuing summer vacation.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[S.S.R.KRISHNA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR