

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4081/2014

M/S OTIS ELEVATOR CO.(INDIA) LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI HANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-02-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rohan Batra, Adv.
Mr. Kostubh Devnani, Adv.
Ms. Anupama, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

For Respondent(s)

For RR 1-3

Mr. Vaibhav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. AP & J Chambers, AORMr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Haripriya, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of
Respondent Nos. 1 to 3, list this matter after three weeks.(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR